

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 15, 2016

## RFP Replacement of Heating/Cooling/Hot Water S

Bid Date 1/4/2016

Location Owyhee, NV

Apparent Low Bid

Company

All Bids Rejected

## Hot Springs Waterline Replacement - Pleasant Vie

Bid Date 1/5/2016

Location Pleasant View, UT

Apparent Low Bid

\$89,726.00

Company

B&K Fox Contractors

\$94,914.26

Ormond Construction

\$99,059.45

Brinkerhof Excavation

\$106,357.25

AAA Excavation

\$110,636.50

Elden H Knudson Construction

\$117,417.00

Wardell Brothers Construction

\$128,306.00

Great Basin

\$137,559.71

Marriott Construction

\$138,459.30

Leon Poulsen Construction

\$157,606.13

Allied Underground Technology

\$189,827.00

England Construction

\$197,562.00

Counterpoint Construction

## Lostine River - Sheep Ridge Fish Passage Improv

Bid Date 1/5/2016

Location Lostine, OR

Apparent Low Bid

\$297,330.00

Company

Northwest Watershed Restoration

\$367,800.00

JAL Construction

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 15, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Five Mile - Fairview Avenue to Ustick Road - Boise

Bid Date 1/6/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,696,570.12	C & A Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,915,390.55	Idaho Materials and Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,095,446.43	Central Paving
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,404,166.06	Knife River

## UTDOT - SR-154; MP .95 - 1.04 New Interchange o

Bid Date 1/6/2016

Location Salt Lake County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$578,932.50	Staker & Parsons DBA Reynolds Excavation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$606,587.00	Whitaker Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$676,942.50	ACME Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$789,775.00	Newman Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$869,180.25	MC Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$980,532.50	Vancon

## Belmont Winter Maintenance Facility - Hayden

Bid Date 1/7/2016

Location Hayden, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$206,111.00	CR Clark Construction

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 15, 2016



## CPB-Chiller Replacement DUP Museum-13074050

Bid Date 1/7/2016

Location Salt Lake City, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$263,689.00	Tod R Packer Heating & Air Cond
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$264,200.00	Pro Industrial Services
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$275,736.00	MSS
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$283,225.00	US Mechanical
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$283,900.00	Halverson Mechanical
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$284,219.00	Commercial Mechanical
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$294,202.00	KOH Mechanical
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$317,801.00	All States Mechanical

## UTDOT - SR-14; MP 2.86 - 12.32 - Iron County

Bid Date 1/7/2016

Location Iron County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$655,035.00	Staker & Parson DBA Western Rock
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$662,340.65	Mel Clark Inc
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$685,569.03	Sunroc Corp
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$975,570.82	Advanced Paving and Const

## UTDOT - SR-31; MP 42.07 - 47.75 Preservation - E

Bid Date 1/7/2016

Location Emery County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$478,114.00	Nielson Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$488,539.20	Geneva Rock Products
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$522,276.20	Staker & Parson DBA Hales Sand & Gravel

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 15, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Idaho Trellis Sewer and Water Extensions - Star

Bid Date 1/8/2016

Location Star, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,214,292.00	Dahle Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,249,815.00	Staker & Parson Companies
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,337,584.80	Alta Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,385,506.00	Knife River Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,827,839.05	Anderson & Wood Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,859,149.00	Titan Technologies

## Replacement of a Bridge at 278 S 1300 W - Burley

Bid Date 1/11/2016

Location Burley, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$50,194.84	Christiansen Construction Co. Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$57,804.76	Hayes Construction Co., Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$59,640.50	Cannon Builders, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$66,101.32	Ralph Thornton Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$99,435.00	Knife River Corporation - Northwest
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$130,876.50	Paul Construction Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$134,569.48	Depatco Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$197,825.60	RSCI

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 15, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## PAGES LANE - West Bountiful

Bid Date 1/12/2016

Location West Bountiful, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$931,821.75	AAA Excavating
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,022,855.00	Adv Pacing & Concrete
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,117,413.45	Leon Paulsen
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,168,037.81	Landmark Excavating
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,175,013.23	PJF Corpration
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,230,179.19	Stapp Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,242,206.00	COP Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,284,526.00	Jordan Valley Const
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,292,894.50	Cody Ekker
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,360,771.00	Wardell Bros
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,374,799.73	McGreen Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,398,609.00	Whitaker Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,414,414.00	Condie Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,894,107.75	Assoc Brigham Const
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,033,593.00	Hughes Gen Cont

## Victory Park Restroom Project - Washington Terra

Bid Date 1/12/2016

Location Washington Terrace, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$155,590.00	Kevin Nelson Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$163,692.43	Kier Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$168,803.82	E.K. Bailey Construction

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 15, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Boise Airport – Main Terminal Power Redundancy

Bid Date 1/13/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$301,895.51	Quality Electric
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$349,489.00	Anderson & Wood Construction Co

## Greenbelt FY2016 - Boise

Bid Date 1/13/2016

Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$373,363.00	Clearwater Landscape & Irrigation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$389,585.00	Hawkeye Builders
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$406,965.00	Knife River Corp
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$425,547.00	Pusher Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$438,313.00	Petra
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$450,339.40	Concrete Placing Co
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$459,435.00	Wright Brothers
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$460,150.00	Diamond Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$468,000.00	Bricon
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$490,901.00	Quality Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$499,999.99	Pioneer Landscape
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$507,000.00	Braun-Jensen
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$560,600.00	Granite Excavation

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, January 15, 2016



## Linder Avenue, Main Street, 3rd Street Roundabo

Bid Date 1/13/2016 Location Kuna, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,094,950.73	Alta Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,124,100.00	Knife River
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,128,894.30	C & A Pacing
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,214,540.00	Idaho Materials and Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,235,953.26	Central Paving

## Sign Fabrication for Broadway Bridge - Boise

Bid Date 1/13/2016 Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Trademark
<input type="checkbox"/>		- Submitted Bids
<input type="checkbox"/>		YMC

## VALE (Voluntary Airport Low Emissions) Infrastru

Bid Date 1/13/2016 Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$544,850.00	Knife River
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$632,911.00	The Ewing Company

## City of Star Skatepark - Star

Bid Date 1/14/2016 Location Star, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$492,207.00	Grindline Skateparks, Inc.